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BUILDING PERMITSCategory: Year: 2025 Month: 01
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2025  to 012024 01/ -----------------/ 012025---------------
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Folder Res. Units BuildingRes. Units BuildingBuildingRes. Units Permits PermitsPermitsPermits BuildingRes. Units
Type Created ValueCreated ValueCreated ValueValueCreated IssuedIssuedIssuedIssued

0 259,50031 60,00000 259,50031ACCESSORY BUILDING 60,0000
0 000 000 000AGRICULTURE 00
0 000 000 000BLASTING 00
0 000 000 000BUILDING LOCATE 00
0 000 000 000CARRIAGE HOUSE 00
1 600,00011 350,00011 600,00011CARRIAGE HOUSE (EAPPLY) 350,0001

96 29,134,28073 14,000096 29,134,28073COMMERCIAL 14,0000
0 000 000 000CRANE 00
0 60,00031 20,00000 60,00031DEMOLITION 20,0000
0 000 000 000DRIVEWAY 00
0 000 000 000DUPLEX 00
4 1,255,19420 004 1,255,19420DUPLEX (EAPPLY) 00
0 100,00010 000 100,00010EARTHWORKS 00
0 1,833,00082 257,00000 1,833,00082FIRE ALARM/SPRINKLER 257,0000
0 000 000 000FOUNDATION PERMIT 00
0 55,00020 000 55,00020INDUSTRIAL 00
0 000 000 000INSTITUTIONAL 00
0 000 000 000LEGACY PERMIT 00
0 000 000 000MECHANICAL 00
0 30,00012 10,001,700480 30,00012MULTIFAMILY 10,001,70048
0 000 000 000MULTIFAMILY (EAPPLY) 00
0 2,093,000911 849,00000 2,093,000911PLUMBING PERMIT 849,0000
0 000 000 000REROOF 00
0 1,430,00078 705,50000 1,430,00078RESIDENTIAL SFD 705,5000
1 448,88111 800,00011 448,88111RESIDENTIAL SFD (EAPPLY) 800,0001
1 204,00030 001 204,00030SECONDARY SUITE 00
0 000 000 000SECONDARY SUITE (EAPPLY) 00
0 000 000 000SFD+SEC SUITE(S) EAPPLY 00
0 75,50042 89,30000 75,50042SOLAR PANEL SYSTEM 89,3000
0 000 000 000SOLID FUEL APPLIANCE 00
0 50,00012 108,00000 50,00012SWIMMING POOL 108,0000
0 003 699,00000 003TENANT IMPROVEMENT 699,0000
0 000 000 000VACANT BUILDING REGISTRATIO 00

37,628,35553 1035037 13,953,50037,628,35553 1035037Report Totals 13,953,500
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